
2018 SPRING SOCCER LEAGUE

U9/U10 GIRLS - SCHEDULE

Date Time Home Team Away Team Field TEAMS

Sat 4/14/2018 12:00 PM Toucans - PURPLE Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow West 1 - Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE

Sat 4/14/2018 12:00 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow East 2 - Flamingos - ORANGE

3 - Hummingbirds - GREEN

Tue 4/17/2018 6:30 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow West 4 - Toucans - PURPLE

Tue 4/17/2018 6:30 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East

1 Time listed is game start time, 

Sat 4/21/2018 12:00 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow West Players should be on field ready to go.

Sat 4/21/2018 12:00 PM Toucans - PURPLE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East

2 If you wish to warm-up this

Tue 4/24/2018 6:30 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow West must be done prior to game start time

Tue 4/24/2018 6:30 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East

3 Games are two (2) 25 minute halfs

Sat 4/28/2018 12:00 PM Toucans - PURPLE Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow West with a 5 minute half time.

Sat 4/28/2018 12:00 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow East

4 Referees are provided by League.

Tue 5/1/2018 6:30 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow West

Tue 5/1/2018 6:30 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow East 5 Length of each half may be altered at 

referee's discretion so game finishes on time.

Sat 5/5/2018 NO SOCCER (ALL FIELDS ARE BOOKED FOR A FLAG FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT)

6 Games are 6v6 including goalie

Tue 5/8/2018 6:30 PM Toucans - PURPLE Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow West

Tue 5/8/2018 6:30 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow East

Sat 5/12/2018 12:00 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow West

Sat 5/12/2018 12:00 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East

Sat 5/12/2018 PHOTO DAY (SCHEDULE IS TO BE POSTED)

Tue 5/15/2018 6:30 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow West

Tue 5/15/2018 6:30 PM Toucans - PURPLE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East

Sat 5/19/2018 NO SOCCER - VICTORIA DAY LONG WEEKEND

Tue 5/22/2018 6:30 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow West

Tue 5/22/2018 6:30 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East

Sat 5/26/2018 12:00 PM Toucans - PURPLE Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow West

Sat 5/26/2018 12:00 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow East

Tue 5/29/2018 6:30 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow West

Tue 5/29/2018 6:30 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow East

Sat 6/2/2018 12:00 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow West

Sat 6/2/2018 12:00 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East

Tues 6/5/2018 6:30 PM Toucans - PURPLE Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow West

Tues 6/5/2018 6:30 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow East

Sat 6/9/2018 12:00 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow West

Sat 6/9/2018 12:00 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow East

Tues 6/12/2018 6:30 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow West

Tues 6/12/2018 6:30 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow East

Sat 6/16/2018 12:00 PM Toucans - PURPLE Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Boyd Yellow West

Sat 6/16/2018 12:00 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow East

Tues 6/19/2018 6:30 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Flamingos - ORANGE Boyd Yellow West

Tues 6/19/2018 6:30 PM Hummingbirds - GREEN Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow East

Sat 6/23/2018 12:00 PM Flamingos - ORANGE Toucans - PURPLE Boyd Yellow West

Sat 6/23/2018 12:00 PM Blue Jays - ROYAL BLUE Hummingbirds - GREEN Boyd Yellow East


